Vertiv[™] Geist[™] Combination Outlet C13 / C19



Benefits

High Retention

High retention outlets reduce the risk of costly downtime from accidental disconnections of the power cord. The Combination Outlet C13 / C19 is also P-Lock compatible for additional protection.

• Flexible Cable Management

Simplify cable management with the Combination Outlet C13 / C19 by simply connecting equipment to the closest available receptacle.

Easy Circuit Identification

Easily identify circuits with color-coded P-Lock tabs. Streamline circuit and phase balancing with alternating outlets.

Simplified Procurement

Select the appropriate power configuration with confidence that the rPDU will have the right combination of outlets available no matter what equipment is installed today or in the future.

Global Compliance

The Combination Outlet C13 / C19 meets global electrical compliance requirements and is UL Certified and CE Marked. Reduce the complexity of IT power infrastructure deployments with the Vertiv™ Geist™ Combination C13 / C19 Outlet.



Combination Outlet C13 / C19

The Combination Outlet C13 / C19 is a 2-in-1 receptacle functioning as both an IEC C13 and C19. Simplify the rack PDU buying process and accommodate ever-changing rack power requirements with the flexibility to connect C14 and C20 plugs in the same outlet. There is no longer a need to determine the number of C13 and C19 receptacles required at the time of rPDU purchase based on equipment power needs. Every outlet on the rPDU is a Combination Outlet C13 / C19 providing flexibility and peace of mind at the time of purchase.

Ultimate Rack Power Flexibility

Select a Vertiv Geist UPDU, Universal Power Distribution Unit, with the Combination Outlet C13 / C19 to provide the highest level of rack power flexibility to accommodate all initial deployment needs and any future equipment adds, moves, or changes.



Visit the rPDU Finder on Vertiv.com for a complete list of Rack PDU models available with the Combination Outlet C13 / C19.

Vertiv.com | Vertiv Headquarters, 1050 Dearborn Drive, Columbus, OH, 43085, USA

© 2020 Vertiv Group Corp. All rights reserved. Vertiv" and the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Group Corp. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy and completeness here, Vertiv Group Corp. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions. Specifications, rebates and other promotional offers are subject to change at Vertiv's sole discretion upon notice.